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Rank Bib. Name 1.kolo Rank 2.kolo Rank 3.kolo Rank Time Gap

1 820 FIALA Petr 2:48.76 (1) 2:46.92 (2) 2:45.55 (1) 5:32.47

2 844 KOUTSKÝ Dominik 2:49.81 (3) 2:46.72 (1) 2:47.83 (2) 5:34.55 2.08

3 802 STRÁNSKÝ Jirka 2:49.63 (2) 2:48.35 (3) 2:49.33 (3) 5:37.68 5.21

4 828 PÁNEK Jiří 2:52.18 (4) 2:50.94 (4) 2:49.61 (4) 5:40.55 8.08

5 701 HRUŠKA Jirka 2:53.26 (5) 2:53.23 (5) 2:52.68 (6) 5:45.91 13.44

6 801 BURSA Jan 2:54.77 (7) 2:54.68 (9) 2:52.37 (5) 5:47.05 14.58

7 804 PEŠEK Vladimír 2:53.53 (6) 2:54.16 (8) 2:54.72 (7) 5:47.69 15.22

8 260 KRÁL Ivo 2:56.73 (8) 2:53.90 (7) 5:50.63 18.16

9 803 BURSA Luděk 2:55.13 (10) 2:56.05 (8) 5:51.18 18.71

10 889 BOUDA Lukáš 2:59.58 (10) 2:53.37 (6) 5:52.95 20.48

11 515 DVORSKÝ Petr 2:59.01 (9) 2:56.55 (11) 5:55.56 23.09

12 876 ŠIMÁNĚ Jan 3:00.96 (11) 2:57.73 (12) 5:58.69 26.22

13 540 ŽEŽULKA Mirek 3:02.89 (14) 2:59.12 (13) 2:59.72 (10) 5:58.84 26.37

14 353 MIHALÍK Daniel 3:01.75 (12) 3:00.03 (14) 2:59.34 (9) 5:59.37 26.90

15 877 ZAKOUŘIL Petr 3:01.96 (13) 3:00.77 (15) 6:02.73 30.26

16 335 NOVOTNÝ Josef 3:07.53 (17) 3:03.29 (16) 3:01.30 (11) 6:04.59 32.12

17 133 CHAMOLA Michal 3:05.02 (15) 3:05.69 (18) 6:10.71 38.24

18 103 PECINA Robert 3:08.11 (19) 3:06.60 (20) 3:04.61 (12) 6:11.21 38.74

19 102 PALDUS Martin 3:06.52 (16) 3:06.51 (19) 3:06.14 (13) 6:12.65 40.18

20 302 KRÁTKÝ Lubomír 3:09.07 (20) 3:04.73 (17) 6:13.80 41.33

21 333 PRIBULA Mirek 3:07.97 (18) 3:07.86 (21) 3:08.92 (14) 6:15.83 43.36

22 502 BENEŠ Jan 3:12.10 (23) 3:09.87 (23) 3:09.12 (15) 6:18.99 46.52

23 101 KUBÍČEK Pavel 3:13.19 (25) 3:11.28 (26) 3:09.47 (16) 6:20.75 48.28

24 604 KRČEK Josef 3:11.21 (22) 3:09.76 (22) 6:20.97 48.50

25 303 KLÁN Jiří 3:10.99 (21) 3:11.11 (24) 6:22.10 49.63

26 501 ŠŤÁSTKA Jiří 3:12.82 (24) 3:11.12 (25) 6:23.94 51.47

27 817 CÉBÉ Robert 3:16.66 (27) 3:14.03 (27) 3:13.51 (17) 6:27.54 55.07

28 252 BLAŽEK Jan 3:14.22 (26) 3:15.89 (30) 6:30.11 57.64

29 1 KAPAL Václav 3:16.94 (28) 3:14.77 (29) 6:31.71 59.24

30 702 HORYNA Josef 3:17.02 (29) 3:14.76 (28) 3:17.83 (20) 6:31.78 59.31

31 164 PLUHAŘ Jindřich 3:17.78 (31) 3:20.99 (36) 3:15.20 (18) 6:32.98 1:00.51

32 308 OLŠANÍK Jan 3:19.56 (32) 3:18.02 (32) 3:16.31 (19) 6:34.33 1:01.86

33 317 DVOŘÁK Václav 3:17.14 (30) 3:18.43 (33) 6:35.57 1:03.10

34 613 BUBENÍČEK Petr 3:22.72 (37) 3:17.81 (31) 3:18.67 (21) 6:36.48 1:04.01

35 28 DUŠKOVÁ Lucie 3:20.03 (33) 3:19.51 (34) 6:39.54 1:07.07

36 387 SÝKORA Lukáš 3:23.94 (39) 3:21.73 (37) 3:21.10 (22) 6:42.83 1:10.36

37 53 VÁCLAVÍK Petr 3:22.66 (36) 3:20.38 (35) 6:43.04 1:10.57

38 427 HRUBÝ Pavel 3:22.26 (34) 3:23.61 (39) 6:45.87 1:13.40

39 156 ANDRYS František 3:24.77 (40) 3:23.32 (38) 3:22.77 (23) 6:46.09 1:13.62

40 2 ŠTEFAN Bronislav 3:27.28 (41) 3:25.70 (40) 3:23.12 (24) 6:48.82 1:16.35

41 417 HUSPEK Jaroslav 3:29.76 (43) 3:25.79 (41) 3:23.84 (25) 6:49.63 1:17.16

42 402 KROUPA Roman 3:28.89 (42) 3:26.32 (42) 3:26.38 (26) 6:52.70 1:20.23

43 51 ŠINÁGL Milan 3:30.32 (44) 3:29.15 (43) 3:28.68 (27) 6:57.83 1:25.36

44 403 KROUPA Vojtěch 3:37.96 (47) 3:30.37 (44) 3:30.19 (29) 7:00.56 1:28.09

45 406 KRÁLOVÁ Jana 3:36.56 (46) 3:35.29 (46) 3:29.87 (28) 7:05.16 1:32.69

46 154 HŘAVA Jaroslav 3:36.06 (45) 3:32.82 (45) 3:32.87 (30) 7:05.69 1:33.22

47 384 KOUŘIL Petr 3:22.42 (35) 4:11.74 (36) 7:34.16 2:01.69

48 9 ŠTOUF Miloš 3:46.80 (48) 3:49.37 (47) 3:47.82 (31) 7:34.62 2:02.15

49 34 ŠTUMR Petr 4:07.51 (49) 4:05.18 (48) 4:03.56 (32) 8:08.74 2:36.27

50 901 WEBINGER Jiří 5:12.23 (56) 4:09.20 (49) 4:09.37 (33) 8:18.57 2:46.10

51 907 SOFRON Michal 4:13.30 (51) 4:10.79 (50) 4:09.56 (34) 8:20.35 2:47.88

52 39 KLÍMA Tomáš 4:10.98 (50) 4:11.01 (52) 4:10.17 (35) 8:21.15 2:48.68

53 74 BENEŠ Jiří 4:30.16 (52) 4:11.00 (51) 4:12.76 (37) 8:23.76 2:51.29

54 914 DOHNAL Jiří 4:33.80 (53) 4:32.91 (53) 4:29.26 (38) 9:02.17 3:29.70

55 909 NOVÁK Petr 7:02.01 (57) 4:40.98 (54) 4:41.74 (39) 9:22.72 3:50.25

56 910 NOVÁK Petr st. 4:45.59 (54) 4:41.92 (55) 4:44.07 (41) 9:25.99 3:53.52

57 916 KALUŽA Jan 4:52.46 (55) 4:50.20 (56) 4:42.20 (40) 9:32.40 3:59.93

DNS - 1.kolo

803 BURSA Luděk 2:55.13 (10) 2:56.05 (8)

806 PALME Kay

DNS - 2.kolo

806 PALME Kay

DNF - 2.kolo

214 JOCHEC Martin 3:23.18 (38)

384 KOUŘIL Petr 3:22.42 (35) 4:11.74 (36)

DNS - 3.kolo

1 KAPAL Václav 3:16.94 (28) 3:14.77 (29)

28 DUŠKOVÁ Lucie 3:20.03 (33) 3:19.51 (34)

53 VÁCLAVÍK Petr 3:22.66 (36) 3:20.38 (35)
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133 CHAMOLA Michal 3:05.02 (15) 3:05.69 (18)

214 JOCHEC Martin 3:23.18 (38)

252 BLAŽEK Jan 3:14.22 (26) 3:15.89 (30)

260 KRÁL Ivo 2:56.73 (8) 2:53.90 (7)

302 KRÁTKÝ Lubomír 3:09.07 (20) 3:04.73 (17)

303 KLÁN Jiří 3:10.99 (21) 3:11.11 (24)

317 DVOŘÁK Václav 3:17.14 (30) 3:18.43 (33)

427 HRUBÝ Pavel 3:22.26 (34) 3:23.61 (39)

515 DVORSKÝ Petr 2:59.01 (9) 2:56.55 (11)

604 KRČEK Josef 3:11.21 (22) 3:09.76 (22)

806 PALME Kay

876 ŠIMÁNĚ Jan 3:00.96 (11) 2:57.73 (12)

877 ZAKOUŘIL Petr 3:01.96 (13) 3:00.77 (15)

889 BOUDA Lukáš 2:59.58 (10) 2:53.37 (6)

DNF - 3.kolo

501 ŠŤÁSTKA Jiří 3:12.82 (24) 3:11.12 (25)


